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NBHA LA 06 # 16

Kiddy Barrels

11# Entries including any scratches:

$22.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

BRE BLAIR 18.051 $2.001 122374 6

CAMBRY HICKS 18.853 $2.002 119933   MS

FREYA BARROIS 23.580 $2.003 12305 6

LAKE MCLOED 28.788 $2.004

BRENTON BOURGEOIS 39.527 $2.005 12300 6

COOPER ALBRECHT 42.346 $2.006

BEAUX PENTON 43.445 $2.007

ASHER FAZENDE 56.598 $2.008

WILLEAUX PENTTON 65.367 $2.009

ROWAN BABINEAUX 79.956 $2.0010 12352 6

HADLEY GRACE 199.000 $2.0011 1121675 6
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NBHA LA 06 # 16

Open 5D Barrels

88# Entries including any scratches:

$1,406.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

BR HAI FLYIN FIREASHLEY ROGERS 14.810 $211.001 108888 6FOLSOM   LA

BORN TA BE A LEADERDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.068 $127.002 70598 6ROBERT   LA

TYLER STRINGER 15.151 $84.003 92741 6FOXWORTH   MS

DUSTYRAEGAN FAZENDE 15.1674    

RINGERKAYLIE WARD 15.2005 84833 6ABITA SPRINGS   LA

ROSETTA COSTANZA 15.2836 69610 6KENNER   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

NO APOLOGIEZDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.356 $176.001 70598 6ROBERT   LA

LESLIE STRICKLAND 15.362 $106.002 114647 6COVINGTON   LA

AVENGERPRICE MCNEESE 15.414 $70.003 88931 6COLUMBIA   MS

ELMERS ON FIREANGIE JEAN 15.4334 64091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

TRICIA THORNTON 15.4385 3702 6POPLARVILLE   MS

CAMBRIE DELAUNE 15.4526 88932 6BUSH   LA

DON’T HOPE BELIEVEHAILEY THOMPSON 15.5557

HOOKED ON NICKANGIE JEAN 15.5758 64091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

LYLA ARCEMEAUX 15.5879    

ADDY ARCEMEAUX 15.63110    

DANALIELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 15.68611 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

SR ZANS ROYALTYANGELA ALFORD 15.69012 72730 6ANGIE   LA

CORONA JUSTIN LADNER 15.72413 116812 6KILN   MS

KEMOSABEJACI LAFON 15.73614    

BRUS GIRLHAILEY THOMPSON 15.80315

SO VERY HEAVENLYDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.80716 70598 6ROBERT   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

AMANDA JARRELL 15.870 $141.001 57432 6COVINGTON   LA

TAYLOR NECAISE 15.898 $84.002 73265 6GULFPORT   MS

RAMSEY NELSON 16.102 $56.003 115432 6MARRERO   LA

ROCKERLANEY JO MITCHELL 16.1074 95728 6PICAYUNE   MS

SONNYMCKINSY HICKMAN 16.1555

ALEX BEAUBOUEF 16.1616 81196 6COVINGTON   LA

AA FAMOUS LADYBUGANGELA ALFORD 16.2077 72730 6ANGIE   LA

MARGARET SPANGLER 16.2688 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

GABBY CHAISSON 16.2739 104178 6LORANGER   LA

JEANNINE GALLAGHER 16.29210 9360 6DIAMONDHEAD   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 16

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

LILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.315 $106.001 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

TIFFANY JOHNSON 16.321 $63.002 32160 6CARRIERE   MS

KAYLEE SUNDO 16.326 $42.003 119427 6HOLDEN   LA

FLASH LAILA SELLARS 16.3314 119233 6HAHNVILLE   LA

KAMDYN SHAW 16.4145    

FRENCHMANS LADY DOCANGELA ALFORD 16.4626 72730 6ANGIE   LA

ASHLEY RAY 16.5667 118095 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

JILL HUNT 16.5758 2384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

POPPY WILSON 16.6059

TLC  JACI LAFON 16.61510    

CHIP OFF THE OLD BLKSCARLET BRANTLEY 16.77611 102932 6LORANGER   LA

MAGICCHRISTIAN MATHERS 16.79212    MS

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

TRACY CASLER 16.813 $70.001 47260 6FOLSOM   LA

CHASSITY PEROYEA 17.016 $42.002 119426 6GREENSBURG   LA

BELLARAEGAN FAZENDE 17.101 $28.003    

LENAJACI LAFON 17.1314    

DIESELCHRISTIAN MATHERS 17.1495    MS

GRACELEE BREAZEALE 17.1506 106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

KARA STEVERSON 17.1547 113246 6LULING   LA

SKYLER CLELAND 17.1638 107518 6AMITE   LA

BLU ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 17.2249 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

STARR KING 17.28010 113726 6LORANGER   LA

MORGAN MCCARTY 17.32911

JUSTIN LADNER 17.41912 116812 6KILN   MS

TALLY MAYFIELD 17.68913

PAULA ALARIO 17.83414 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

MOJOANITA BERGERON 18.19815 82197 6AMITE   LA

MISTYATLEY BANKSTON 18.33716 119928 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

GIVE EM SHINERSSCARLET BRANTLEY 18.44617 102932 6LORANGER   LA

GABRIEL DELATTE 18.98018 119550 6LORANGER   LA

LYZA JANE PENDER 19.86719

BLAZEATLEY BANKSTON 20.58920 119928 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

SARGELEAH CHADWICK 22.06021 109674 6ROBERT   LA

SQUIRTLAILA SELLARS 22.30922 119233 6HAHNVILLE   LA

LAYLA LEBLANC 23.25323

NELLYLANEY JO MITCHELL 41.52124 95728 6PICAYUNE   MS
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NBHA LA 06 # 16

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

TR THE NOTORIOUS BIGDUSTIN ANGELLE 915.11370598 6ROBERT   LA

THE HENGSTERDUSTIN ANGELLE 915.29970598 6ROBERT   LA

FIREMANNMCKINSY HICKMAN 915.323

MISSY  KAYLIE WARD 915.45284833 6ABITA SPRINGS   LA

RITA SHAW 916.1059463   

RILEY BERGERON 916.214110385 6KENNER   LA

HALLEYANITA BERGERON 916.67282197 6AMITE   LA

SANDRA MORALES 917.0365784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

ELLA ARCEMEAUX 917.340   

BRE BLAIR 919.411122374 6

MIAS FAMOUS N HEAVENDUSTIN ANGELLE 922.54670598 6ROBERT   LA

HIGH FIVE CHICKHAILEY THOMPSON 928.191

DANA ALBRECHT 999.00021878 6KILN   MS

HALEY JAMES 999.00089849 6GULFPORT   MS

ROMEBREA ELLWANGER 999.000109659 6AMITE   LA

SPRINGLEAH CHADWICK 999.000109674 6ROBERT   LA

CHELSEA BOND 999.000

BRAYLEE HICKS 999.000120305   MS

BABYBREA ELLWANGER 999.000109659 6AMITE   LA

KARLEE SCHULKENS 999.00089396 6ABITA SPRINGS   LA

Page 4 of 12



Show Results Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

NBHA LA 06 # 16

Sr 5D Barrels

7# Entries including any scratches:

$69.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ELMERS ON FIREANGIE JEAN 15.433 $23.001 64091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

HOOKED ON NICKANGIE JEAN 15.5752 64091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

JEANNINE GALLAGHER 16.292 $20.001 9360 6DIAMONDHEAD   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

JILL HUNT 16.575 $16.001 2384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

TRACY CASLER 16.8132 47260 6FOLSOM   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MOJOANITA BERGERON 18.198 $10.001 82197 6AMITE   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

HALLEYANITA BERGERON 916.67282197 6AMITE   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 16

Youth 5D Barrels

30# Entries including any scratches:

$289.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

DON’T HOPE BELIEVEHAILEY THOMPSON 15.555 $52.001

LYLA ARCEMEAUX 15.587 $35.002    

ADDY ARCEMEAUX 15.6313    

DANALIELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 15.6864 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

BRUS GIRLHAILEY THOMPSON 15.8035

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

RAMSEY NELSON 16.102 $43.001 115432 6MARRERO   LA

ROCKERLANEY JO MITCHELL 16.107 $29.002 95728 6PICAYUNE   MS

GABBY CHAISSON 16.2733 104178 6LORANGER   LA

LILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.3154 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

KAYLEE SUNDO 16.3265 119427 6HOLDEN   LA

FLASH LAILA SELLARS 16.3316 119233 6HAHNVILLE   LA

KAMDYN SHAW 16.4147    

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

CHASSITY PEROYEA 17.016 $58.001 119426 6GREENSBURG   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

GRACELEE BREAZEALE 17.150 $26.001 106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

SKYLER CLELAND 17.163 $17.002 107518 6AMITE   LA

BLU ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 17.2243 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MISTYATLEY BANKSTON 18.337 $17.001 119928 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

BLAZEATLEY BANKSTON 20.589 $12.002 119928 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

SARGELEAH CHADWICK 22.0603 109674 6ROBERT   LA

LAYLA LEBLANC 23.2534

NELLYLANEY JO MITCHELL 41.5215 95728 6PICAYUNE   MS

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

RILEY BERGERON 916.214110385 6KENNER   LA

ELLA ARCEMEAUX 917.340   

BRE BLAIR 919.411122374 6

HIGH FIVE CHICKHAILEY THOMPSON 928.191
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NBHA LA 06 # 16

BRAYLEE HICKS 999.000120305   MS

HALEY JAMES 999.00089849 6GULFPORT   MS

SPRINGLEAH CHADWICK 999.000109674 6ROBERT   LA

Adult 3D Sidepot

17# Entries including any scratches:

$203.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

TYLER STRINGER 15.151 $61.001 92741 6FOXWORTH   MS

RINGERKAYLIE WARD 15.200 $41.002 84833 6ABITA SPRINGS   LA

ROSETTA COSTANZA 15.2833 69610 6KENNER   LA

AVENGERPRICE MCNEESE 15.4144 88931 6COLUMBIA   MS

CAMBRIE DELAUNE 15.4525 88932 6BUSH   LA

CORONA JUSTIN LADNER 15.7246 116812 6KILN   MS

AMANDA JARRELL 15.8707 57432 6COVINGTON   LA

TAYLOR NECAISE 15.8988 73265 6GULFPORT   MS

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

MARGARET SPANGLER 16.268 $37.001 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

CHIP OFF THE OLD BLKSCARLET BRANTLEY 16.776 $24.002 102932 6LORANGER   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

STARR KING 17.280 $24.001 113726 6LORANGER   LA

JUSTIN LADNER 17.419 $16.002 116812 6KILN   MS

GIVE EM SHINERSSCARLET BRANTLEY 18.4463 102932 6LORANGER   LA

GABRIEL DELATTE 18.9804 119550 6LORANGER   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

MISSY  KAYLIE WARD 915.45284833 6ABITA SPRINGS   LA

KARLEE SCHULKENS 999.00089396 6ABITA SPRINGS   LA

DANA ALBRECHT 999.00021878 6KILN   MS
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NBHA LA 06 # 16

Big Bucks Sidepot

13# Entries including any scratches:

$1,300.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

BR HAI FLYIN FIREASHLEY ROGERS 14.810 $455.001 108888 6FOLSOM   LA

ROSETTA COSTANZA 15.2832 69610 6KENNER   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

LESLIE STRICKLAND 15.362 $390.001 114647 6COVINGTON   LA

AVENGERPRICE MCNEESE 15.4142 88931 6COLUMBIA   MS

ELMERS ON FIREANGIE JEAN 15.4333 64091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

DON’T HOPE BELIEVEHAILEY THOMPSON 15.5554

HOOKED ON NICKANGIE JEAN 15.5755 64091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

BRUS GIRLHAILEY THOMPSON 15.8036

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

FLASH LAILA SELLARS 16.331 $260.001 119233 6HAHNVILLE   LA

CHIP OFF THE OLD BLKSCARLET BRANTLEY 16.7762 102932 6LORANGER   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

JUSTIN LADNER 17.419 $195.001 116812 6KILN   MS

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

HALLEYANITA BERGERON 916.67282197 6AMITE   LA

HIGH FIVE CHICKHAILEY THOMPSON 928.191

1D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

BR HAI FLYIN FIREASHLEY ROGERS 14.8101 5108888 6FOLSOM   LA

BORN TA BE A LEADERDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.0682 470598 6ROBERT   LA

RINGERKAYLIE WARD 15.2003 384833 6ABITA SPRINGS   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 16

2D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

NO APOLOGIEZDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.3561 570598 6ROBERT   LA

LESLIE STRICKLAND 15.3622 4114647 6COVINGTON   LA

ELMERS ON FIREANGIE JEAN 15.4333 364091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

CAMBRIE DELAUNE 15.4524 288932 6BUSH   LA

DANALIELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 15.6865 1101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

SR ZANS ROYALTYANGELA ALFORD 15.6906 72730 6ANGIE   LA

CORONA JUSTIN LADNER 15.7247 116812 6KILN   MS

3D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

AMANDA JARRELL 15.8701 557432 6COVINGTON   LA

TAYLOR NECAISE 15.8982 473265 6GULFPORT   MS

RAMSEY NELSON 16.1023 3115432 6MARRERO   LA

ROCKERLANEY JO MITCHELL 16.1074 295728 6PICAYUNE   MS

ALEX BEAUBOUEF 16.1615 181196 6COVINGTON   LA

AA FAMOUS LADYBUGANGELA ALFORD 16.2076 72730 6ANGIE   LA

MARGARET SPANGLER 16.2687 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

GABBY CHAISSON 16.2738 104178 6LORANGER   LA

JEANNINE GALLAGHER 16.2929 9360 6DIAMONDHEAD   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 16

4D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

LILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.3151 5106472 6SLIDELL   LA

TIFFANY JOHNSON 16.3212 432160 6CARRIERE   MS

KAYLEE SUNDO 16.3263 3119427 6HOLDEN   LA

FLASH LAILA SELLARS 16.3314 2119233 6HAHNVILLE   LA

FRENCHMANS LADY DOCANGELA ALFORD 16.4625 172730 6ANGIE   LA

ASHLEY RAY 16.5666 118095 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

JILL HUNT 16.5757 2384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

CHIP OFF THE OLD BLKSCARLET BRANTLEY 16.7768 102932 6LORANGER   LA

5D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

TRACY CASLER 16.8131 547260 6FOLSOM   LA

CHASSITY PEROYEA 17.0162 4119426 6GREENSBURG   LA

GRACELEE BREAZEALE 17.1503 3106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

KARA STEVERSON 17.1544 2113246 6LULING   LA

SKYLER CLELAND 17.1635 1107518 6AMITE   LA

BLU ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 17.2246 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

STARR KING 17.2807 113726 6LORANGER   LA

JUSTIN LADNER 17.4198 116812 6KILN   MS

PAULA ALARIO 17.8349 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

MOJOANITA BERGERON 18.19810 82197 6AMITE   LA

MISTYATLEY BANKSTON 18.33711 119928 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

GIVE EM SHINERSSCARLET BRANTLEY 18.44612 102932 6LORANGER   LA

GABRIEL DELATTE 18.98013 119550 6LORANGER   LA

SARGELEAH CHADWICK 22.06014 109674 6ROBERT   LA

SQUIRTLAILA SELLARS 22.30915 119233 6HAHNVILLE   LA

NELLYLANEY JO MITCHELL 41.52116 95728 6PICAYUNE   MS
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NBHA LA 06 # 16

1D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

ELMERS ON FIREANGIE JEAN 15.4331 564091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

2D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

JEANNINE GALLAGHER 16.2921 59360 6DIAMONDHEAD   LA

3D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

JILL HUNT 16.5751 52384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

TRACY CASLER 16.8132 447260 6FOLSOM   LA

5D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

MOJOANITA BERGERON 18.1981 582197 6AMITE   LA

1D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

DANALIELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 15.6861 5101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

RAMSEY NELSON 16.1022 4115432 6MARRERO   LA

ROCKERLANEY JO MITCHELL 16.1073 395728 6PICAYUNE   MS
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NBHA LA 06 # 16

2D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

GABBY CHAISSON 16.2731 5104178 6LORANGER   LA

LILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.3152 4106472 6SLIDELL   LA

KAYLEE SUNDO 16.3263 3119427 6HOLDEN   LA

FLASH LAILA SELLARS 16.3314 2119233 6HAHNVILLE   LA

3D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

CHASSITY PEROYEA 17.0161 5119426 6GREENSBURG   LA

GRACELEE BREAZEALE 17.1502 4106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

SKYLER CLELAND 17.1633 3107518 6AMITE   LA

4D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

BLU ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 17.2241 5101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

5D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

MISTYATLEY BANKSTON 18.3371 5119928 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

SARGELEAH CHADWICK 22.0602 4109674 6ROBERT   LA

NELLYLANEY JO MITCHELL 41.5213 395728 6PICAYUNE   MS

Page 12 of 12



Show Results Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

9-10-2023 OPEN 4D KILN MS.

Open 4D Barrels

39# Entries including any scratches:

$1,023.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Time Money WonHome Town

ANGIE JEAN 15.034 $215.001 PEARL RIVER   LA

ELMOPARIS JEAN 15.054 $143.002 PEARL RIVER   LA

SOPHIEPARIS JEAN 15.1923 PEARL RIVER   LA

LESLIE STRICKLAND 15.2754

AUBURN ROYALS 15.3075

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Time Money WonHome Town

SKYETAYLOR NECAISE 15.697 $184.001 GULFPORT   MS

LILLIAN PEFFLEY 15.824 $123.002 SLIDELL   LA

CORONAJUSTIN LADNER 15.8373    

MERRIT MCLEMORE 15.9074 HATTIESBURG   MS

MARGARET SPANGLER 15.9175 KENTWOOD   LA

JOVIESTYLES SMITH 15.9306 SUMMRAL   MS

GRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.9537 PASS CHRIS   MS

CAMRYN ANN RIVIERE 15.9808

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Time Money WonHome Town

NELLIELANEY JO MITCHELL 16.069 $123.001    

RILEY BERGERON 16.086 $82.002

ROCKLANEY JO MITCHELL 16.1083    

JEANNINE GALLAGHER 16.2134 DIAMONDHEAD   MS

JUSTIN LADNER 16.3515    

CAYBRE PARRISH 16.3566

PARISTAYLOR NECAISE 16.3777 GULFPORT   MS

KARA STEVERSON 16.5128

FANCYJUSTIN LADNER 16.5569    

SANDRA MORALES 16.58710 PONCHATOULA   LA

BARNEYASHLEY RAY 16.71411

BREELEY PARRISH 16.79212

AUDREY MARCH 16.83713    MS

BRANDI KIRKLAND 16.83713

HALLEYANITA BERGERON 16.89615 AMITE   LA

AIYDEN PARRISH 17.02716

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Time Money WonHome Town

STARR KING 17.057 $92.001    
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9-10-2023 OPEN 4D KILN MS.

LAURA CLARK 17.481 $61.002

GRACIE SAIZAN 17.6553

CHELSEA BOND 17.9894

TALASTYLES SMITH 18.6115 SUMMRAL   MS

GABRIEL DELATTE 18.6526

MOJOANITA BERGERON 18.6857 AMITE   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Time Money WonHome Town

CCASHLEY RAY 915.603

HALEY JAMES 999.000   

AVA NICHOLS 999.000

Senior 3D Sidepot

4# Entries including any scratches:

$48.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Time Money WonHome Town

ANGIE JEAN 15.034 $24.001 PEARL RIVER   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Time Money WonHome Town

BRANDI KIRKLAND 16.837 $14.001

HALLEYANITA BERGERON 16.8962 AMITE   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Time Money WonHome Town

MOJOANITA BERGERON 18.685 $10.001 AMITE   LA
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9-10-2023 OPEN 4D KILN MS.

Youth 3D

13# Entries including any scratches:

$156.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Time Money WonHome Town

AUBURN ROYALS 15.307 $47.001

LILLIAN PEFFLEY 15.824 $31.002 SLIDELL   LA

GRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.9533 PASS CHRIS   MS

NELLIELANEY JO MITCHELL 16.0694    

RILEY BERGERON 16.0865

ROCKLANEY JO MITCHELL 16.1086    

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Time Money WonHome Town

CAYBRE PARRISH 16.356 $28.001

BREELEY PARRISH 16.792 $19.002

AUDREY MARCH 16.8373    MS

AIYDEN PARRISH 17.0274

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Time Money WonHome Town

GRACIE SAIZAN 17.655 $31.001

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Time Money WonHome Town

HALEY JAMES 999.000   

AVA NICHOLS 999.000
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9-10-2023 OPEN 4D KILN MS.

Adult 3D Sidepot

8# Entries including any scratches:

$96.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Time Money WonHome Town

ELMOPARIS JEAN 15.054 $48.001 PEARL RIVER   LA

SOPHIEPARIS JEAN 15.1922 PEARL RIVER   LA

CORONAJUSTIN LADNER 15.8373    

MARGARET SPANGLER 15.9174 KENTWOOD   LA

CAMRYN ANN RIVIERE 15.9805

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Time Money WonHome Town

JUSTIN LADNER 16.351 $29.001    

FANCYJUSTIN LADNER 16.5562    

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Time Money WonHome Town

LAURA CLARK 17.481 $19.001

Big Bucks Sidepot

10# Entries including any scratches:

$1,000.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Time Money WonHome Town

ANGIE JEAN 15.034 $400.001 PEARL RIVER   LA

ELMOPARIS JEAN 15.0542 PEARL RIVER   LA

SOPHIEPARIS JEAN 15.1923 PEARL RIVER   LA

LESLIE STRICKLAND 15.2754

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Time Money WonHome Town

SKYETAYLOR NECAISE 15.697 $350.001 GULFPORT   MS

MERRIT MCLEMORE 15.9072 HATTIESBURG   MS

JOVIESTYLES SMITH 15.9303 SUMMRAL   MS

GRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.9534 PASS CHRIS   MS

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Time Money WonHome Town

JUSTIN LADNER 16.351 $250.001    

HALLEYANITA BERGERON 16.8962 AMITE   LA
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